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PURCHASE DTVISION
Advice for approval for credit to zupplier

I 
Date

Supplier name g 1.8
r Firm./Company

, PO.^\'O date
OE e

Sl no. Bill no,

2>5 Ll1.-

03 ^. i Preoared by

,(Lr) - s-

Scan ID

Bill amoutrt

tr Yes o No

e,s D No

Bill date

)

4

Amount A - Bills total @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges): .1, 231
D.^^f ^aialit,-n, h., .-",, ^C - rv-"/k;ll - CrAal .6n^a - Df,ra ^^,,r...^i - C^l:.| lrlML.ffii n I-".611.+i

Nt R\ l,\ilY' Proof of delivery
matches MRNnos

Amount B -Other Credits . Transportation charges

tuiiuunt C -Uther Debirs

Amount D (D=A+B-CI - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Amount f - Dfference (A -E)

Qrantity received as per P0 AVO

Irl tl"l
oYeso received received o Part

l Yes o * *zir for bajaroe matriai D &llet

'1 D R?

Close PO ' lYO

Payment - due date

uY+

Approved by

Rema'hs

Sigr

ateD

Appruval limit

Notes. 1. ln case amounr to be cretiite<i ro supplier and rhe bills total does not match, ac€ormi.auis au prcparc J-t' for d$it or credit
2. This set should onlv have 5 doc,uments i-e.. advice to credit to zupplier, original bill. proof of delivew, original purchase order
uith barcode. original requisition l. Do nc* attach addirional documents like *eighment slips, RMC batch repons, rluplicate
documatts. Eway bills, test reports. etc. 4. In Amount A exclude transport, Ilamali charges. etc., snd instead include in Amount
B 5 This repon nust reach HO nithin one norting day of appror'al by purchase officer/purchase malager.
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TAX INVOIC I

Summit Sales LLP oRxllNAL llfvnn'
#5-4-18713 & 4,llFloor. Soham Mamion, M.G.Road Secunderabad - 500003

- Ernail: purchaso'4)Jnodipropen ies. com

supplier/customer/rmnsporter-copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7
Customer Details Inloicc No. 22512

Mchts & Modi Rcalt, Ko$tur LLP

SyNo. 196, Ko'.vkur. Hlderabad 500010 PO No.

GSTIN : 36ABLFM7631F l23 PAN ABLFMT63IF
Rcq Datc 08-03-2022

Ltx Req No

Description of Goods Tax Amt

8222 - St€el - otner - Ms Z Angle Templates -,{ ft X 3 56 2,352.00 l3

i20 s6

544 32

lof I

IflvoicE Date. t0-03-2022

86205

PC) Darc

Req lD

08-03-2022

74461

l4l2-i1

HSN/SAC Qt)' Ralc Gross

04 nos

8225.Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Tonplates - 4 fi X 4 l6 42 672 00 t8

72 42 3.024.008220 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 5 fl x 4 I8

04 nos

6189 - Miscellan€ous - Hamali Charges - NA - Per 86 4006q l8 15.56

I

t4

CGST SC S'T 6.t34.40Total Ta\able Amount 1,t04.20

552.10 552. t0 Total Invoicc Amount 7,238.59

IGST

Rupees : Seven Thousand TVo Hundred Thirty Eight and Paise Fifty Nine Only

for Summit Sales LLP
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Purchase Order
Pigec) I ot ! 0a-03 2022 lr:54.12

From Company : Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
5-4-L8713&4, II nd floor, MG Road, Soham l.,ltnsion, Secunderdbad-s

G S T No. : 36ABLFM7531F1Z3

ui!illititiiliiiltilt
2E.O2.22 Zr52:?B

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-LA7 13e4,fi nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS20.|4C1Z7

04G.6633555 r 96i 82444i3

Doc No

ote Date

85205 !.4r254

08-o3-2022

Nit

2022

I

l
i

l
l
l
l

SupplyType

Doc D.te

Quote No

Item Name

1'8219 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 6 ft x 4 ft -
Rft
12 n&

218222 - Steel - other - 1,4s Z Angle Templates - 4 frX 3ft -
Rft
U nos

3;8225 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle TemDlates - 4 ft x 4 ft -.Rft

01n..t

Qtv Rate i Dlsgt GST

42.O0

004256.00

5.8630

00

00

00

00

00

18

18

81

1

0o

00

00

o0

00

0

0

0

0

0

2,775.36

3,17 7.84

4 8220 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 5 ft x 4 ft - 3,568.32
Rft
01n06

6189 - Hisceilaneous - Hamali Charges - NA - Per Rft

21,715,74
Rulees ; -tte!t!f qo_e Thqlsndsqvln @ldlSdlfteqn Old Paise Slvejlly Eioht Onlv

T€rms and Conditions :-

Spetlfi€rthn I Br.nd Ali [,6'2' angles shor]U be J1" - 3mm triro€ss. Fabrhaton, grfding E pord€r coatng should b€ of good quality. Above rat* appoved by

U.D. vile appoyal dd. 08.(D.17 and ac6pEd by onnador
Paynd T.[m Afu Delivary & PDddfi od bin

Ts A! l €s ittubd h itotis pics.

Deftery &L Wdrh ldays.

o€&af t cdos Gre€n oodtlqrhb

S) m: 196. Korkr.

Phno. 0406633555'l

P.ody For D.hy tlil

lnnaportdiro Cod Indu,ed h tE above pdoe.

7>t\)- to 3
,)

00

00432

00

60

42

0

it-

+-
I
I

Sr.mnly

AdY.r6 P.ld

Ofiar T.n[3

CompLdoo Dlu

lle$urmnl

Sacu'ity

Rrme*t

R..ltf Kowkur LLP Accept.d tle ibii€ Teiins And Condirrons

Fot Summia:;.l.3 LLP

lye-onuoturE(Bhh 
I

NI Bt"ll'
lY€ Gas€ tB right b rlird ibll! mt conh.mhg b q@[ty atd sr€chcatoIu. Abon8 qd€r ftr A- 411 b 1'17.

M

PsFgtrf !e ria& a3 p€r flEasucm6it of hi, and fu6d maLrbl. wasbge 8t supp{ec co6t

SlpCsr $aI be ,espoflit e tr 8€c rity and sbr{e d rBtsrbl A sib at iB &I ard cost .!l

'Odghalhvohe + opy d proc{ d ddiuy b rcql,i!€d 6 prGs imi:B lor pq/msrt m NOT send odllnal lnv(tce lo site. Oiginal int oic6
m,,st b6 s€nt b HO offce or purchsse 3ih ofifue. Prcol of d€I BrylDC can b€ sent by email.'

Ll+
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I

7

\
\, vV

n D. ,1^
Ddt | _JJ_

l

Kind Attn r HamGndra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

,4ooo'l
Amcunt

-l11,894.40

1i
Total Order Value . . . L
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Qty required for Tlpe

Qiy requir<i ibr Type

No

Itefl Dcscription

Units

Qy required for Type

B l7l5 Sft BHK club
house

A l7l5 Sft 3BHK flat

B l715 Sft BHK club
house

Qy rcquired for Tlpe
A l7l5 Sft 3BHK flat

Quantity required
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Quantity in sn
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